
WED

TUE

THU

23

SCHEDULE
Weekly

FRI

SAT

SUN

24

26

27

28

25

9 am: 

 7 am: 

8-11 am: 

 7 am: 

 1 pm: 

4 pm: 

 10-1: 

 9am-12: 

Perma Class: Inoculating Logs for Mushrooms @ Farm 4

Rise, Stretch & Breath* @ Farm 3 

Farmers Market @ The Barn

Sunrise River Walk @ The Barn

Flora Fine Art*: Miniscapes @ The Barn

Resident Artist*: Tie Dye with Leanne @ The Barn

Planting Starters @ Farm 2 & 3

Weekly Potluck: MEXICAN! @ Farm 4

Resident Adventure: Grimes Point Petroglyphs  

Classic Movie Night: Grease @ The Barn

Resident Lecture: Life at the White House with Jim @ The Barn

 7 am: 

 2 pm: 

Sunrise Garden Stroll @ Farm 1

Farm2T Series: Eggplant is the Star @ The Kitchen

Wind down Sunset Yoga @ Farm 3 5:30pm: 

 6 pm: 

6 pm: 

  7 pm: 

 6 pm: 

MON
22

 9 am: 

 1-4 pm: 

Yoga @ Farm 3 

Planting Starters @ Farm 1 & 2

BINGO! @ The Barn 6 pm: 

Have An Schedule Suggestion?
Get Updates, Details & Next Week’s Schedule:

 7 am: 

 4 pm: 

Birdwatching on The Carson @ The Barn

Sound Bath @ Farm 3 

Docu-Series: Kiss The Ground @ The Barn 7 pm: 

 9 am-3: Road Trip: Reno @ The Barn

Weekly Philosophy Jam:  Ethical Science @ Farm 4 7 pm: 

All activities are FREE* with membership! 
Stop by our front office or here for visitor pass information

*Some activities have supply costs 
or suggested donations

DIY Sustain Lab*: Composting with BSFL @ Farm 2

 9 am: Weekly Breakfast Club @ Farm 4


